DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

Aniversity of Rashmir

Centre Notice for NEET Test=2018 to be held on
Sunday. 06-05-2018

Roll N

Sr. | Name of the Department/Hall Nal;;f’:;fnthe Capacity From ° ® To
1 | Humanities Block Hall-A 168 504512361 | 504512528
2 | Humanities Block Hall-B 168 504512529 | 504512696
3 Department of Foreign Languages FL-1 36 504512697 504512732
Fl-2 36 |504512733 | 504512768
. Eng-1 36 |504512769 | 504512804
4 | Department of Englisn Eng-2 36 | 504512805 | 504512840
. Lng-1 36 |504512841 | 504512876
5 | Department of Linguistics Lng-2 36 | 504512877 | 504512912
6 | Deoartment of Kashmir Kmr-1 24 |504512913 | 504512936
P Kmr-2 24 | 504512937 | 504512960
DE-1 48 | 504512961 | 504513008
. . DE-2 48 | 504513009 | 504513056
5 B'eStf‘tncstgéfg‘;‘i’:n)(New Block, DE-3 48 | 504513057 | 504513104
ptt. DE-4 48 | 504513105 | 504513152
DE-5 72 | 504513153 | 504513224
Ed-1 36 |504513225 | 504513260
Ed-2 36 |504513261 | 504513296
6 | Department of Education Ed-3 36 |504513297 | 504513332
P Ed-4 36 |504513333 | 504513368
Ed-5 36 |504513369 | 504513404
Ed-6 36 |504513405 | 504513440

Sd/-

Director
(Directorate of Admissions &
Competitive Examinations)




